Specifications

Brand
Type

Refrigerant

kW at +10°C/+40°C

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
m3/h

Weight in kg.
Sizes
Stock

HOS BV

Copeland
ZR72KCE-TFD-522
Freon

20,3

13,8

11,2

9,0

53

17,1

44

400x280x480 mm
(LxWxH)

1

www.hosbv.com

Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-522

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-522 scroll
compressor on Freon with a
displacement of 17,1 m3/h.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment soley if it has passed our
extensive quality test and after it has
been cleaned industrially. *If requested
we are happy to arrange your
shipment.
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