

Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-522

Specifications

Brand	Copeland
Туре	ZR72KCE-TFD-522
Refrigerant	Freon
kW at +10°C/+40°C	20,3
kW at 0°C/+40°C	13,8
kW at -5°C/+40°C	11,2
kW at -10°C/+40°C	9,0
kW at -20°C/+40°C	5,3
m3 / h	17,1
Weight in kg.	44
Sizes	400x280x480 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	1



Description

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-522

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-522 scroll compressor on Freon with a displacement of 17,1 m³/h. *Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment soley if it has passed our extensive quality test and after it has been cleaned industrially. *If requested we are happy to arrange your shipment.



Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment





HOS BV www.hosbv.com info@hosbv.com (+31) (0)23-5404237